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16705 Dealers Assur Co OH Y 4,459 14.47% 1,062 437 41.15%1 14.47%
23612 Midwest Employers Cas Co DE Y 3,710 12.04% 3,812 1,180 30.97%2 26.51%
40827 Virginia Surety Co Inc IL Y 3,185 10.34% 2,231 1,194 53.53%3 36.85%
22322 Greenwich Ins Co DE Y 2,950 9.58% 3,786 3,555 93.91%4 46.43%
24147 Old Republic Ins Co PA Y 2,050 6.65% 1,215 399 32.85%5 53.08%
16810 American Mercury Ins Co OK Y 1,912 6.21% 1,618 1,276 78.88%6 59.28%
19631 American Road Ins Co MI Y 1,885 6.12% 1,887 899 47.65%7 65.40%
39527 Heritage Ind Co CA Y 1,345 4.37% 556 246 44.35%8 69.77%
41211 Triton Ins Co TX Y 1,276 4.14% 1,050 428 40.80%9 73.91%
37257 Praetorian Ins Co IL Y 1,191 3.87% 1,247 360 28.87%10 77.78%
35769 Lyndon Prop Ins Co MO Y 894 2.90% 522 435 83.28%11 80.68%
16691 Great Amer Ins Co OH Y 768 2.49% 747 1,072 143.55%12 83.17%
34274 Central States Ind Co Of Omaha NE Y 715 2.32% 716 133 18.52%13 85.50%
26220 Yosemite Ins Co IN Y 712 2.31% 432 19 4.51%14 87.81%
11991 National Cas Co WI Y 674 2.19% 1,086 715 65.81%15 89.99%
26344 Great Amer Assur Co OH Y 637 2.07% 610 114 18.75%16 92.06%
34738 Arag Ins Co IA Y 526 1.71% 526 230 43.69%17 93.77%
42978 American Security Ins Co DE Y 423 1.37% 91 48 53.09%18 95.14%
25712 Esurance Ins Co WI Y 400 1.30% 400 0 0.00%19 96.44%
10111 American Bankers Ins Co Of FL FL Y 383 1.24% 1,031 96 9.35%20 97.69%
11150 Arch Ins Co MO Y 295 0.96% 74 34 46.03%21 98.64%
36307 Gray Ins Co LA Y 284 0.92% 284 -660 -231.89%22 99.57%
26832 Great Amer Alliance Ins Co OH Y 195 0.63% 60 86 142.96%23 100.20%
24813 Balboa Ins Co CA Y 132 0.43% 132 1 0.38%24 100.63%
17230 Allstate Prop & Cas Ins Co IL Y 115 0.37% 57 0 0.00%25 101.00%
10952 Stonebridge Casualty Ins Co OH Y 66 0.21% 66 13 20.30%26 101.21%
41181 Universal Underwriters Ins Co KS Y 65 0.21% 374 261 69.69%27 101.42%
19240 Allstate Ind Co IL Y 62 0.20% 30 0 0.00%28 101.63%
19232 Allstate Ins Co IL Y 53 0.17% 29 4 13.16%29 101.80%
38601 MIC Prop & Cas Ins Corp MI Y 45 0.15% 50 9 18.43%30 101.94%
29688 Allstate Fire & Cas Ins Co IL Y 42 0.14% 22 0 0.00%31 102.08%
26492 Courtesy Ins Co FL Y 33 0.11% 23 35 148.78%32 102.19%
44393 West American Ins Co IN Y 30 0.10% 30 0 0.00%33 102.29%
10003 Excess Share Ins Corp OH Y 29 0.09% 29 0 0.00%34 102.38%
11198 Loya Ins Co TX Y 20 0.06% 20 0 0.00%35 102.44%
37710 First Amer Prop & Cas Ins Co CA Y 11 0.04% 11 0 0.00%36 102.48%
19615 American Reliable Ins Co AZ Y 11 0.04% 12 0 -3.41%37 102.52%
30082 CPA Ins Co MI Y 9 0.03% 9 8 96.27%38 102.54%
24074 Ohio Cas Ins Co OH Y 5 0.02% 5 0 0.00%39 102.56%
26565 Ohio Ind Co OH Y 4 0.01% 28 0 1.17%40 102.57%
42986 Standard Guaranty Ins Co DE Y 2 0.01% 0 0 224.79%41 102.58%
37532 Great Amer E&S Ins Co DE S 0 0.00% 26 6 23.63%42 102.58%
42846 Atlantic Cas Ins Co NC S 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%43 102.58%
22136 Great Amer Ins Co of NY NY Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%44 102.58%
43460 FFG Ins Co TX Y 0 0.00% 127 -4 -3.36%45 102.58%
30830 Western Diversified Cas Ins Co NE Y 0 0.00% 1 0 0.98%46 102.58%
28401 American Natl Prop & Cas Co MO Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%47 102.58%
22004 CIM Ins Corp MI Y 0 0.00% 0 0 -110.53%48 102.58%
39845 Employers Reins Corp MO Y 0 0.00% 0 667 0.00%49 102.58%
31089 Republic Western Ins Co AZ Y 0 0.00% 0 99 0.00%50 102.58%
21121 Westchester Fire Ins Co NY Y 0 0.00% 0 8 0.00%51 102.58%
25534 TIG Ins Co CA Y 0 0.00% 0 3 0.00%52 102.58%
20796 AIG Premier  Ins Co PA Y 0 0.00% 0 1 0.00%53 102.58%
21652 Farmers Ins Exch CA Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%54 102.58%
34835 National Reins Corp DE Y 0 0.00% 0 -1 0.00%55 102.58%
14559 Guideone Specialty Mut Ins Co IA Y 0 0.00% 0 -1 0.00%56 102.58%
41297 Scottsdale Ins Co OH S 0 0.00% 0 -68 0.00%57 102.58%
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29874 North Amer Specialty Ins Co NH Y 0 0.00% 0 -106 0.00%58 102.58%
22039 General Reins Corp DE Y 0 0.00% 0 -186 0.00%59 102.58%
11770 United Fncl Cas Co OH Y 0 0.00% 3 1 28.41%60 102.58%
36940 Indian Harbor Ins Co ND S -1 0.00% 70 23 32.42%61 102.58%
21873 Firemans Fund Ins Co CA Y -2 -0.01% 82 -61 -74.89%62 102.57%
35289 Continental Ins Co PA Y -12 -0.04% 756 829 109.70%63 102.53%
35424 Old Republic Security Assur Co AZ Y -780 -2.53% 0 0 0.00%64 100.00%

30,812 27,035 13,841 51.20%Totals
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